H55 SPARE PARTS LIST

PART TOTAL  |WEIGHT (kg)
NO | NUMBER PART NAME PART NAME PCSPR|CE (DKK) PRICE (DKK) / each PICTURE OF PARTS
1 H55-01(ANA G(")VDE) MAIN BODY 1 10.459,83 10.459,83 236,50
2 H55-02 (YAG DEPOSU) OIL TANK 1 594,2 594,2 18,34
1 1
3 H55-03 MOTOR 5,5KW MOTOR 5,5KW 1 6.613,88 6.613,88 56,00




. |moror cikis MOTOR OUTPUT
o | mss04 LN COUPLING 137,80 137,80 0,58
(KAPLIN ARA COUPLING INTERVAL
5 - KAP
HS5-05 |l CEAR 47,47 4747 0,08
3
6 | H55-06 [(1K 300 KAMPANA) |FLANGE 427,84 427,84 2,25
7 | Hss-07  |(M12PUL) M12 WASHER 12,35 12,35 0,06 Q
(M12x40mm
8 | Hs5-08 |ALTIKOSEBASLI '\Bﬂéi’;"’omm HEAD 12,35 49,56 0,01
CIVATA)
! (YAG DEPOSU
o | Hes09 LT OIL TANK COVER 190,18 190,18 2,79
10 [ H5510  [(M6x15mm SAPKALI [M6éx15mm HEAD BOLT 12,35 49,56 0,01
CIVATA)
(M8x65mm INBUS  [M8x65mm INBUS
1 - /
LS A BOLT 12,35 49,56 0,01
(M8 YAYLI
12 -
HS5-12 (oo DEl A) M8 SPRING WASHER 38,10 76,19 0,01




13 H55-13  [(PISTON GOVDESI) |PISTON 971,46 971,46 20,84 ,
14| H55-13-01 |(PISTON MILI) PISTON SHAFT 822,35 822,35 12,07 /
15| H55-13-02 |(PISTON YATAGI) [PISTON CHANNEL 261,47 261,47 2,53 ®
16| H55-13-03 [(1-2 5-8 REKOR) (1-2 5-8 FITTINGS) 19,05 114,14 0,10 %
i vesasea [ISTONON  fisTON FRoNT S e ‘
18| H55-13-05 |(ON TOPUZ) FRONT COVER 232,89 232,89 0,16 ‘
e A\
19| H55-13-06 |(KOMPAKSET) COMPACT SET 87,95 87,95 0,60 "‘ B ’\‘
20| H55-13-07 (Y72?(r'76\52()15 DERLING E%XZ;EESLDERLING 23,81 23,81 0,01 0
21| H55-13-08 |(PUNUTRING K33) |PU NUTRING K33 29,76 29,76 0,01 O




22| H55-13-00 |(@115X6 ORING)  |@115X6 ORING 15,48 15,48 0,01
23| H55-13-10 gggg)i(;oz 80X70X DUST SEAL 20,24 20,24 0,01
24| H55-14 |(AYARPLAKASI) |ADJUSTMENT PLATE 713,12 713,12 13,01
25| Hs5-15 %3‘:%;1;) ggﬁTngﬂER 892,88 892,88 4,50
26| H55-16 |(HIDROLIK POMPA) |HYDRAULIC PUMP 124007 | 1.24007 5,01
27 H55-17 (A:sl-DBAPP(-)r'\O/IIZG) 3-8 PUMP ADAPTER 19,05 38,10 0,06
28| Hs5-18 ggéCK‘E‘JIEJASIYICI BLADE CARRIER 202030 | 202030 37,12
29| Hs5-19 (Cr\f\lliszng INBUS '\B"éﬁxfomm INBUS 1235 1235 0,01
30 H55-20 (M16x60mm INBUS |M16x60mm INBUS 12,35 12,35 0,01

CIVATA)

BOLT




31| HS5-2L  [(M16SOMUN) M16 NUT 25,15 50,45 0,01
32| HS522  |(GOBEK ML) CENTER SHAFT 522,93 522,93 5,68
33| H55-23 065 DIS SEGMAN @65 OUTER RING 12,35 1235 0,04
34| H55-24 gl_?SEngZQLUK) gg:;gg'fm 12,35 49,56 0,01
35| Hs5-25  [(BICAK) 100X100X25 BLADE 37203 | 148814 2,00
36| HS5-26  [(M16PUL) M16 WASHER 12,35 1235 0,01
37| Hs5-27 é?f}:go)mm INBUS E';:')lffomm INBUS 1235 12335 0,01
38| H5528  [(MAKARA) ROLLER 90,33 90,33 2,40
39| H55-29 [(MAKARAMILI)  |ROLLER AXLE 9552 952 0,07




40

H55-30

(020 x 1.2 MIL

@20 x 1.2 AXLE RING

12,35

12,35

SEGMANI)

41| H55-31 6004 RULMAN 6004 BEARING 23,81 47,47 0,01 g
42| H55-32 |\(/|BUIEAA|; AZASI) gOI_CEDIE PROTECTIVE 26,19 26,19 0,98 ‘
43| H55-33 gilé':ﬁ;ﬁ;m) SBHL:‘FDTE PROTECTIVE 12,35 12,35 0,06 /
44| H55-34 |(10x1SEGMAN)  [10x 1 AXLE 12,35 12,35 0,06 Q

45| H55-35  [(POMPA KAPLINI) [PUMP COUPLING 137,80 137,80 0,67 ‘
6| vosap [ARKATEKER  JREARWHEEL ssos | sos | 70 /
47| H55-37  [(ON TEKER MAZISI) [FRONT WHEEL 218,61 218,61 0,77 w

BRACKET
48| H55-38 ;IgFl;{TiSQﬁINC Eg';\I’EVARD RESSURE 454,78 454,78 0,26 /-J




49| Hs5-39 %ﬁfm @4x40mm R-CLIPS 12,35 24,85 0,01 i

50| H5540 |(CEKTIRMEKOLU) [CARRYING ARM 103,28 103,28 2,54 T

51| Hs5-41 ﬁi‘;ﬂRME KOLU ;:\EE: ING ARM 41,37 4137 0,24 /
52| Hs5-42 fgﬁf?g @4x40mm R-CLIPS 12,35 12,35 0,01 i

53| Hs5-43 ](\%TSEKERLEK FRONT WHEEL AXLE 66,52 66,52 0,37 \
sa| Hs5.44 | (M25PUL) M25 WASHER 12,35 49,56 0,04 Q
ss| Hs5-45 %‘:isfgg @4x35mm R-CLIPS 12,35 12,35 0,01 i

s6| H5546 (@185 TEKERLEK) |£185 WHEELS 120,24 360,87 1,89 @
57| Hs547  |(SIPERLIK) RETAINER 489,60 489,60 5,03 ‘




\

TUTAMAGI)

HANDLE

>
58| Hs5-48 |(SIPERLIK MiLI)  |RETAINER SHAFT 47,47 47,47 0,64 o

59| Hs5-49 ?éé’ﬁ ’AzNDIS gi5LxE1,2 OUTSIDE 12,35 24,85 0,238 GR Q

I S{i'sl;II\I(OMATiK le/;:\'l' gN EAUMATIC 1384 1384 0,01 ’
62 H55-52 S{i;‘;?(OMAﬂK B3|/5E:\‘1I DPNEAUMAT'C 13,84 13,84 0,01 ’
63| H5553 |(MANTARCONTA) |GASKET 19,05 19,05 0,06 O

64 H55-54 |(UST MUHAFAZA) [TOP COVER 546,74 546,74 12,28 ’
65 H55-55 |(DEPO YAGKAPAGI) [OIL TANK CAP 12,35 12,35 0,06 .//
66| Hssss  |CEKTIRMEKOLU  [CARRYING ARM 1667 4985 0,04 \




67| H55-57 %SLE;J MANDA g"g:TERMO?_T_EER 12,35 12,35 0,14
68| Hs5-58 %JR'\&'E‘J')DA KOLY E'EETRQSLLEER 12,35 12,35 0,03
BELLOW

69| H55-50 (Cl‘f\?fsgm INBUS '\B/'g’[fmm INBUS 12,35 24,85 0,01
70| H55-60 (R"g?\‘:;é&; M6 SPRING WASHER 12,35 12,35 0,01
71| Hs561 |(CEKMEYAYl)  [SPRING 302,72 302,72 7,00
72| Hs5-62 |(1-212DIRSEK)  |1-21-2 BEND 19,05 19,05 0,13
73| Hs563 [(1-2x120BORU)  |1-2X120 PIPE 19,05 19,05 0,12
74| H55-64 |(1-2KORTAPA)  |(1-2KOR TAPA) 12,35 37,20 0,04
75| Hsses [BASINGHATTI  lopeSSURE LINE PIPE 114,14 114,14

BORUSU)




(YAKIT DEPOSU

OIL TANK PRESSURE

76| HsSEs lGNcuarTy  |HOSE 228,13 228,13 L/

77| Hs5-67 |(1-2MISDIRSEK) [1-2 M18 BEND 22,62 22,62 0,08 “

78| H55-68 |H55-86 (SAPLAMA) |[STUD 12,35 12,35 0,28 '

79| H55-69  |H55-87 (% SOMUN) v NUT 9,52 9,52 0,01 &

go| Hs5-70 Qiﬁ?&ﬂﬁlgfggm '\H"éing%mO"ﬁ EXAGON 12,35 12,35 0,01 &
CIVATA)

81| H55-71 |H55-89 (M14PUL)  |M14 WASHER 12,35 12,35 0,59

82| Hs5-72 g"AOLTTOEi;(ORU MA g"VSITT%ﬁ PROTECTIVE 785,44 785,44 0,24

83| Hs573  |PLUG PLUG 165,33 165,33 0,19

84| H5574 |SALTERKUTUSU [MAIN SWTICH BOX 62,06 62,06 0,24







